Muffin Monster™
Inline/open channel grinders
2
Main applications
The Muffin Monster™ sewage grinders are designed to protect pumps and other equipment by grinding down
the toughest wastewater solids. Available in three different models each with two different configurations, they are
suitable for applications such as:
• Pump stations

 m³/h
Head drop
 mm
30005-0012 141 290
30005-0018 223 405
30005-0024 311 405
30005-0032 477 445
30005-0040 686 495
30005-0060 1277 760
Inline model Flow rate
m³/h
Pipeline size
mm
Pressure
drop, bar
40002-18B300 612 300 0.24
40002-24B400 999 400 0.15
40002-24B450 1249 450 0.23
40002-32B500 1558 500 0.29
Inline model Flow rate
m3/h
Pipeline size
mm
Pressure
drop, bar
30004T-B100 102 100 0.04
30004T-B150 159 150 0.08
30004T-B200 250 200 0.21
30004T-B250 386 250 0.20
30004T-B300 556 300 0.40
Product comparison
* Flow based on optimum channel conditions
T +31(0)294-457712   info@pompdirect.nl   www.sulzerpompen.nl
6